Environment & Energy Solution
FeaturesNEW
 � NXP i.MX8M Quad Core Cortex A53 1.3G CPU
 � DDR4 2/4GB RAM, 16/32GB eMMC for system storage
 � 2 x RS-232/485 isolated serial ports
 � 2 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports
 � Modular design with optional second stack for increasing functionality
 � Compact, robust, fanless and cable-free

Signal USB3.0/PCIE
SIM Slot 1 x Nano SIM card slot
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ECU-150P-M1A 2nd stack expansion module support 1 x M.2
5G Module Supported
Manufacturer Model
Quectel RM500Q-GL
Quectel RM502Q-AE (North America)
Unicom CU-QM1
Fibocom FM-150-AE
Gosuncn GM800
Specifications
Interface 1 x Mini PCIe (full size)
Signal USB2.0/PCIE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ECU-150P-D1A 2nd stack expansion module support 1 x iDOOR
Optional iDoor Modules
Part Number Description
PCM-24D2R2-BE 2-Port isolated RS-232, DB9, mPCIe (USB signal)
PCM-24D2R4-BE 2-Port isolated RS-422/485, DB9, mPCIe (USB signal)
PCM-26D2CA-BE 2-Port CANBus, DB9, mPCIe (PCIe signal)
PCM-26D2CA-CE 2-Port CANBus, DB9, mPCIe (USB signal)
PCM-24R2GL-AE 2-Port Gigabit Ethernet, Intel® I350, mPCIe, RJ45
PCM-2300MR-BE MRAM, 4 MB, mPCIe
Dimensions
Dimensions
24.80
44.60